			-13943				
		th County, Oregon					
		07/11/20	07/11/2006 10:31:20 AM				
ICC FINIANOIN	0.0747545	Pages	3 Fee: \$	31.00			
	G STATEMENT NS (front and back) CAREFULLY						
A. NAME & PHONE OF	CONTACT AT FILER [optional]						
800-648-8026	(opnonal)						
B. SEND ACKNOWLED	GMENT TO: (Name and Address)						
		_					
' DIVERSII	FIED FINANCIAL SERVICES, L	LC I					
	PKWY, STE. 205						
OMAHA,	NE 68154						
		THE ABOVE	E SPACE IS FO	OR FILING OFFICE US	SE ONLY		
DEBTOR'S EXACTE 1a. ORGANIZATION'S N	ULL LEGAL NAME - insert only <u>one</u> debtor name (1a o	a 1b) - do not abbreviate or combine names					
Ta. ORGANIZATION ST	AME						
R 16 INDIVIDUAL'S LAST	NAME						
	¥/ \ \Y\	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE	MIDDLE NAME SUFFIX			
WIERSMA MAILING ADDRESS		EARL	W.				
O. BOX 177			STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY		
SEE INSTRUCTIONS	ADD'L INFO RE 1e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION	BONANZA	OR	97623			
	ORGANIZATION DEBTOR	1f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION	1g. ORG	ANIZATIONAL ID#, if any			
ADDITIONAL DERTO					No		
ADDITIONAL DEBTO	A S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only on						
2a. ORGANIZATION'S N	AME	ne debtor name (2a or 2b) - do not abbreviate or com	ibine names				
2a. ORGANIZATION'S N	AME	ng debtor name (2a or 2b) - do not abbreviate or com	nbine names				
2a. ORGANIZATIONS N	AME	ne debtor name (2a or 2b) - do not abbreviate or com		NAME			
Za. ORGANIZATION SIN	AME		MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX		
26 INDIVIDUAL'S LAST	AME		MIDDLE				
2b INDIVIDUAL'S LAST	AME	FIRST NAME		NAME POSTAL CODE	SUFFIX		
2b INDIVIDUAL'S LAST	NAME ADD'L INFO RE 2e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION	FIRST NAME CITY	MIDDLE	POSTAL CODE			
2b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST	NAME ADD'L INFO RE 2e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION ORGANIZATION	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE				
2b INDIVIDUAL'S LAST MAILING ADDRESS SEE INSTRUCTIONS	ADD'L INFO RE 2e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION ORGANIZATION DEBTOR	FIRST NAME CITY 2f JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION	MIDDLE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY		
2b INDIVIDUAL'S LAST MAILING ADDRESS SEE INSTRUCTIONS	ADD'L INFO RE 2e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION ORGANIZATION DEBTOR NAME (or NAME of TOTAL ASSIGNCE of ASSIGNOR.)	FIRST NAME CITY 2f JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION	MIDDLE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY		
2b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST MAILING ADDRESS SEE INSTRUCTIONS BECURED PARTY'S 3a. ORGANIZATION'S N.	ADD'L INFO RE 2e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION ORGANIZATION DEBTOR NAME (or NAME of TOTAL ASSIGNEE of ASSIGNOR:	FIRST NAME CITY 2f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION S/P) - insert only one secured party name (3a or 3b)	MIDDLE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY		
MAILING ADDRESS SEE INSTRUCTIONS BECURED PARTY'S 3a. ORGANIZATION'S N. DIVERSIFIE	ADD'L INFO RE ORGANIZATION ORGANIZATION DEBTOR NAME (or NAME of TOTAL ASSIGNEE of ASSIGNOR: THE ORGANIZATION ORGANIZATIO	FIRST NAME CITY 2f JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION S/P) - insert only one secured party name (3a or 3b)	MIDDLE STATE 2g. ORG	POSTAL CODE ANIZATIONAL ID #, if any	COUNTRY		
2b INDIVIDUAL'S LAST MAILING ADDRESS SEE INSTRUCTIONS BECURED PARTY'S 3a. ORGANIZATION'S N. DIVERSIFIE	ADD'L INFO RE ORGANIZATION ORGANIZATION DEBTOR NAME (or NAME of TOTAL ASSIGNEE of ASSIGNOR: THE ORGANIZATION ORGANIZATIO	FIRST NAME CITY 2f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION S/P) - insert only one secured party name (3a or 3b)	MIDDLE	POSTAL CODE ANIZATIONAL ID #, if any	COUNTRY		
2b INDIVIDUAL'S LAST MAILING ADDRESS SEE INSTRUCTIONS SECURED PARTY'S 3a. ORGANIZATION'S N. DIVERSIFIE 3b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST	ADD'L INFO RE ORGANIZATION ORGANIZATION DEBTOR NAME (or NAME of TOTAL ASSIGNEE of ASSIGNOR: THE ORGANIZATION ORGANIZATIO	FIRST NAME CITY 2f JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION S/P) - insert only one secured party name (3a or 3b)	STATE 2g. ORG	POSTAL CODE ANIZATIONAL ID #, if any NAME	COUNTRY		
R 2b INDIVIDUAL'S LAST MAILING ADDRESS SECURED PARTY'S 3a. ORGANIZATION'S N. DIVERSIFIE	ADD'L INFO RE 2e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION ORGANIZATION DEBTOR NAME (or NAME of TOTAL ASSIGNEE of ASSIGNOR: AME D FINANCIAL SERVICES, LLC NAME	FIRST NAME CITY 2f JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION S/P)-insertonly one secured party name (3a or 3b) FIRST NAME	MIDDLE STATE 2g. ORG	POSTAL CODE ANIZATIONAL ID #, if any	COUNTRY		

1 NEW 2006 MODEL 8000 VALLEY PIVOT 1080', 6T W/271' TRACK AND ROLLER CORNER

1720' 10" CLASS 100 GASKETED PVC, 1720' CABLECON, FLOW METER, MISC. VALVES & FITTINGS

5. ALTERNATIVE DESIGNATION (if applicable): LESSEE/LESSOR CONSIGNEE/CONSIGNOR BAILEE/BAILOR S	SELLER/BUYER AG LIEN NON-UCCEILIN	
6. A This FINANCING STATEMENT is to be filled for record) (or recorded) in the REAL 7. Check to REQUEST SEARCH REPORT(S)	s) on Debtor(s)	_
8. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA	ionali All Debtors Debtor 1 Debtor	2
0126998-001		

JCC FINANCING	STATEM	ENT ADDENDUM	f		i			
OLLOW INSTRUCTION: NAME OF FIRST DEB 9a. ORGANIZATION'S NA	TOR (1a or 1b)	() CAREFULLY ON RELATED FINANCING ST	ATEMEN	Т				
	OVIC				Ī			
96. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST I	IAME	FIRST NAME	- In	IIDDLE NAME, SUFF	IX			
WIERSMA		EARL		W.	^			
MISCELLANEOUS:		LITTLE		vv.	-{			
. ADDITIONAL DEBTO	R'S EXACT FUL	L LEGAL NAME - insert only one	(14 ·	4411	THE ABOV	E SPACE	IS FOR FILING OFFICE	USE ONLY
11a. ORGANIZATION'S NA	ME	LE CLOAL IVAIVIL - Insert only one	name (11a	or 11b) - do not abbre	eviate or combine nam	res		
116 INDIVIDUAL'S LAST	NAME		FIRST N	AME		MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
							··· ···	SUFFIX
MAILING ADDRESS			CITY			STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
SEPINOTO:								
SEEINSTRUCTIONS	ORGANIZATION	11e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION	11f. JUR	ISDICTION OF ORGA	ANIZATION	11g. OR	_L GANIZATIONAL ID #, if any	<u> </u>
	DEBTOR					1		□NC
ADDITIONAL SEC	JRED PARTY	S or ASSIGNOR S/P'S	NAME	insert only one name	e (12a or 12b)			
TEL ORGANIZATION SINA	ME							
12b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST N	IAME		I E I C C T L L					
TES. INDIVIDUAL S EAST IVAIME		FIRST NAME		MIDDLE NAME		SUFFIX		
MAILING ADDRESS			CITY	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
			0111			STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
This FINANCING STATEME collateral, or is filed as a Description of real estate:		nber to be cut or as-extracted	16. Addi	ional collateral descr	iption:			
E EXHIBIT "A"	, KLAMAT	H COUNTY, OR						
Name and address of a REC if Debtor does not have a re	cord interest):	bove-described real estate						
MELA F. WIERS	SMA							
DI 11/ 11/19/20			17. Check	only if applicable and	d check <u>only</u> one box.			
ARL W. WIERSM	A						perty held in trust or Dec	adenta Esta
			18. Check	only if applicable and	check only one box.	, to pic	persymbola in dust or Dec	-edents Esta
			_	is a TRANSMITTING				
					fanufactured-Home Ti	ransaction	- effective 30 years	
					Public-Finance Transa			

FILING OFFICE COPY — UCC FINANCING STATEMENT ADDENDUM (FORM UCC1Ad) (REV. 05/22/02)

EXHIBIT "A"

BRCE

section 10: Duginning at the intersection of the West right of way line of West Park Street in vacated East Bonanza in Klamath County, Oregon, with the line between Sections 10 and 15 Township 39 South, Range II Enut of the Willametto Meridian, which point is 1910 feat West of the corner common to Sections 10, 11, 14 and 15 of said cownwhip and range; thence North along the West line of eald West Park Street to the Boutherly right of way line of the abandoned Klamath County Market Road No. 5; thence Northwesterly along said right of way line to the point of intersection with the West bank of Lost River near the West and of the old Market Road Bridge; thence Southerly along the West bank of the East Channel of Lost River to its intersection with the North line of the Vacated South half of Block 55; thence Dast to the Dast line of said Block 55; thence South to the South line of said Block 55; thence West to the West line of Haid Block 55; thence South 150 font, more or less, to the South boundary line of said Section 10, thonce East along said Section line 660 feet, more or less, to the point of beginning.

> EXCEPTING from the last described parcel that portion thereof described as follows: Beginning at the intersection of the centerline of West Purk Street in vacated East Bonanta, Klamath County, Oregon, with the Southerly right of way line of the existing Langell Valley Harket Road; thenco Horthwesterly along the Southerly line of the existing Languil Valley Market Road to the West bank of Lost River near the West and of the Market Road Bridge; thence Southerly along the West bank of the Last Channel of Lost river to a point 300 feet Southerly of (when measured at right angles to) the relocated centerline of Langell Valley Market Road; thence Easterly parollel to said relocated center 30 feet, more or less, to a point opposite penterline station

PARN

angles to said relocated centerline 250 feet; thouce Easterly parallel to and 50 feet. Southerly of maid relocated centerline 485 fact, mara or less, to the depterline of said Wost Park Street; thence North along the centerline of sold Wost Park Street 45 feet, more or less, to the point of beginning. The rolocated centerline referred to above is described as follows: Deginning at Engineer's centerline Station as follows: Beginning at Engineer's centerline Station 4471, said Station being 1269 feet North and 2020 feet East of the Southwest cerner of said Scatton 10; thence North 89°50'30" East 374.83 feet; thence on a 2291.83 foot radius curve right (the long chord of which bears South 79°07' Rast) 883.33 feet to Station 17729'16.

Together with an appurtenant easement described as follows: